
City of Houston
Houston Department of Health and Human Services

Kennel Statistics Report 

Environmental Division, Bureau of Animal Regulation and Care

Exit Activity Report at BARC for 03/01/2009 to 03/31/2009

9

80

84

121

2

0

296

24

28

4

123

179

475

78

419

0

477

14

0

988

95

74

109

75

353

1341

1

7

0

0

77

71

156

6

0

1

136

143

299

88

506

84

598

93

71

1440

125

102

114

334

675

2115Grand Total

Sub Total

TRANSFERRED

TRANSFER TO RESCUE GROUP

RETURN TO OWNER

FOSTERS

ADOPTIONS

Sub Total

EUTHANIZED

STATUTORILY REQUIRED

RABIES TESTING

OVER CROWDED KENNEL

FERAL

DISEASE/ILLNESS

AGGRESSIVE/BEHAVIOR

TotalOTHERDOG/PUPPYCAT/KITTEN

Page 1 of 104/06/2009Print Date : 


