City of Houston



Houston Department of Health and Human Services Environmental Division, Bureau of Animal Regulation and Care

Kennel Statistics Report

Exit Activity Report at BARC for 03/01/2009 to 03/31/2009

		CAT/KITTEN	DOG/PUPPY	OTHER	Total
EUTHANIZED	AGGRESSIVE/BEHAVIOR	9	78	1	88
	DISEASE/ILLNESS	80	419	7	506
	FERAL	84	0	0	84
	OVER CROWDED KENNEL	121	477	0	598
	RABIES TESTING	2	14	77	93
	STATUTORILY REQUIRED	0	0	71	71
	Sub Total	296	988	156	1440
TRANSFERRED	ADOPTIONS	24	95	6	125
	FOSTERS	28	74	0	102
	RETURN TO OWNER	4	109	1	114
	TRANSFER TO RESCUE GROUP	123	75	136	334
	Sub Total	179	353	143	675
Grand Total		475	1341	299	2115